
Individual Classification
Round 3 - Castle Douglas

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 12/08/21 18:57:14

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 1 Megan Barker CAMS - Basso 22 0:50:13.725
2 78 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 22 0:50:14.069 +0.344
3 3 Jessica Finney CAMS - Basso 22 0:50:14.375 +0.650
4 17 Frankie Morgans-Slader AWOL OShea 22 0:50:15.379 +1.654
5 34 Samantha Stuart Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 22 0:50:18.061 +4.336
6 73 Amy Gornall Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 22 0:50:18.307 +4.582
7 101 Isabell Darvill Team Boompods 22 0:50:19.748 +6.023
8 75 Corinne Side Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 22 0:50:20.209 +6.484
9 92 Lucy Ellmore SKODA DSI Cycling Academy 22 0:50:20.859 +7.134
10 134 Amira Mellor Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 22 0:50:21.660 +7.935
11 72 Sam Fawcett Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 22 0:50:21.881 +8.156
12 7 Sophie Thackray CAMS - Basso 22 0:50:21.976 +8.251
13 147 Bekki Seal Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 22 0:50:22.688 +8.963
14 53 Beth Harley-Jepson Jadan-Vive le Velo 22 0:50:23.343 +9.618
15 122 Harriet Dodd Team LDN-Brother UK 22 0:50:23.575 +9.850
16 71 Charlotte Berry Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 22 0:50:24.846 +11.121
17 81 Bexy Dew Saint Piran WRT 22 0:50:25.335 +11.610
18 131 Xan Crees Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 22 0:50:26.185 +12.460
19 61 Alderney Baker Loughborough Lightning - TRG 22 0:50:27.709 +13.984
20 26 Becky Storrie Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 22 0:50:28.993 +15.268
21 123 Lauren Higham Team LDN-Brother UK 22 0:50:30.530 +16.805
22 11 Hannah Bayes AWOL OShea 22 0:50:31.148 +17.423
23 52 Maddie Gammons Jadan-Vive le Velo 22 0:50:34.429 +20.704
24 32 Melissa Greaves Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 22 0:50:37.293 +23.568
25 137 Abbie Taylor Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 22 0:50:37.586 +23.861
26 103 Georgia Hilleard Team Boompods 22 0:50:37.609 +23.884
27 55 Emily Tillett Jadan-Vive le Velo 22 0:50:38.039 +24.314
28 145 Caoimhe O Brien Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 22 0:50:38.806 +25.081
29 121 Fran Cutts Team LDN-Brother UK 22 0:50:39.270 +25.545
30 62 Frankie Hall Loughborough Lightning - TRG 22 0:50:39.686 +25.961
31 6 Katie Scott CAMS - Basso 22 0:50:40.250 +26.525
32 133 Hannah Larbalestier Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 22 0:50:40.527 +26.802
33 63 Flora Knight Loughborough Lightning - TRG 22 0:50:40.584 +26.859
34 88 Rachel Galler Saint Piran WRT 22 0:50:40.688 +26.963
35 96 Rebecca Richards SKODA DSI Cycling Academy 22 0:50:40.769 +27.044
36 54 Sophie Lankford Jadan-Vive le Velo 22 0:50:41.153 +27.428
37 21 Daisy May Barnes Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 22 0:50:41.470 +27.745
38 22 Sian Botteley Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 22 0:50:42.356 +28.631
39 105 Ellen McDermott Team Boompods 22 0:51:42.385 +1:28.660
40 51 Polly Burge Jadan-Vive le Velo 22 0:52:00.853 +1:47.128
41 2 Emma Edwards CAMS - Basso 22 0:52:01.126 +1:47.401
42 18 Louise Scupham AWOL OShea 22 0:52:02.123 +1:48.398
43 83 Lucia Bruton Saint Piran WRT 22 0:52:02.150 +1:48.425
44 31 Sophie Earl Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 22 0:52:03.018 +1:49.293
45 102 Hannah Farran Team Boompods 22 0:52:04.729 +1:51.004
46 141 Nicole Coates Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 22 0:52:05.953 +1:52.228
47 107 Joanne Thom Team Boompods 22 0:52:25.515 +2:11.790
48 94 Beth Morrow SKODA DSI Cycling Academy 22 0:52:25.665 +2:11.940
49 146 Aoife O Brien Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 22 0:52:26.236 +2:12.511
50 24 Imani Perraira James Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 22 0:52:26.996 +2:13.271
51 132 Beth Crumpton Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 21 0:50:44.127 +1 Lap
52 65 Meg Smith Loughborough Lightning - TRG 18 0:43:59.780 +4 Laps
53 33 Jo Ryding Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 18 0:44:00.897 +4 Laps
54 93 Olivia French SKODA DSI Cycling Academy 18 0:44:27.398 +4 Laps
55 45 Isabella Johnson Datalynx Parenesis RT 18 0:44:36.852 +4 Laps
56 23 Ellen Inglis Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 18 0:44:37.516 +4 Laps
57 87 Emily Chilton Saint Piran WRT 18 0:44:37.867 +4 Laps
58 144 Rosin Lally Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 18 0:44:38.556 +4 Laps
59 124 Ione Johnson Team LDN-Brother UK 18 0:44:55.756 +4 Laps
60 64 Hannah Lancaster Loughborough Lightning - TRG 18 0:44:56.738 +4 Laps
61 36 Jayati Hine Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 18 0:45:02.494 +4 Laps
62 84 Evie Lane Saint Piran WRT 18 0:46:12.893 +4 Laps
63 46 Iona Sewell Datalynx Parenesis RT 17 0:44:18.287 +5 Laps
64 44 Sandra Mackay Datalynx Parenesis RT 17 0:44:20.631 +5 Laps
65 48 Izzy Torrie Datalynx Parenesis RT 17 0:44:45.357 +5 Laps
66 41 Gabrielle Duckworth Datalynx Parenesis RT 17 0:46:16.282 +5 Laps

DNF 125 Lucy Lee Team LDN-Brother UK 6 0:14:10.570



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 12/08/21 18:57:14

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 1 Megan Barker CAMS - Basso 0:50:13.725
 2 78 Jo Tindley Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 0:50:14.069
 3 3 Jessica Finney CAMS - Basso 0:50:14.375
 4 17 Frankie Morgans-Slader AWOL OShea 0:50:15.379
 5 34 Samantha Stuart Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 0:50:18.061
 6 73 Amy Gornall Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 0:50:18.307
 7 101 Isabell Darvill Team Boompods 0:50:19.748
 8 75 Corinne Side Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 0:50:20.209
 9 92 Lucy Ellmore SKODA DSI Cycling Academy 0:50:20.859
 10 134 Amira Mellor Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 0:50:21.660
 11 72 Sam Fawcett Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 0:50:21.881
 12 7 Sophie Thackray CAMS - Basso 0:50:21.976
 13 147 Bekki Seal Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 0:50:22.688
 14 53 Beth Harley-Jepson Jadan-Vive le Velo 0:50:23.343
 15 122 Harriet Dodd Team LDN-Brother UK 0:50:23.575
 16 71 Charlotte Berry Pro-Noctis-Redchilli Bikes-Heidi Kjeldsen 0:50:24.846
 17 81 Bexy Dew Saint Piran WRT 0:50:25.335
 18 131 Xan Crees Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 0:50:26.185
 19 61 Alderney Baker Loughborough Lightning - TRG 0:50:27.709
 20 26 Becky Storrie Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 0:50:28.993
 21 123 Lauren Higham Team LDN-Brother UK 0:50:30.530
 22 11 Hannah Bayes AWOL OShea 0:50:31.148
 23 52 Maddie Gammons Jadan-Vive le Velo 0:50:34.429
 24 32 Melissa Greaves Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 0:50:37.293
 25 137 Abbie Taylor Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 0:50:37.586
 26 103 Georgia Hilleard Team Boompods 0:50:37.609
 27 55 Emily Tillett Jadan-Vive le Velo 0:50:38.039
 28 145 Caoimhe O Brien Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 0:50:38.806
 29 121 Fran Cutts Team LDN-Brother UK 0:50:39.270
 30 62 Frankie Hall Loughborough Lightning - TRG 0:50:39.686
 31 6 Katie Scott CAMS - Basso 0:50:40.250
 32 133 Hannah Larbalestier Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 0:50:40.527
 33 63 Flora Knight Loughborough Lightning - TRG 0:50:40.584
 34 88 Rachel Galler Saint Piran WRT 0:50:40.688
 35 96 Rebecca Richards SKODA DSI Cycling Academy 0:50:40.769
 36 54 Sophie Lankford Jadan-Vive le Velo 0:50:41.153
 37 21 Daisy May Barnes Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 0:50:41.470
 38 22 Sian Botteley Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 0:50:42.356
 39 105 Ellen McDermott Team Boompods 0:51:42.385
 40 51 Polly Burge Jadan-Vive le Velo 0:52:00.853
 41 2 Emma Edwards CAMS - Basso 0:52:01.126
 42 18 Louise Scupham AWOL OShea 0:52:02.123
 43 83 Lucia Bruton Saint Piran WRT 0:52:02.150
 44 31 Sophie Earl Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 0:52:03.018
 45 102 Hannah Farran Team Boompods 0:52:04.729
 46 141 Nicole Coates Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 0:52:05.953
 47 107 Joanne Thom Team Boompods 0:52:25.515
 48 94 Beth Morrow SKODA DSI Cycling Academy 0:52:25.665
 49 146 Aoife O Brien Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 0:52:26.236
 50 24 Imani Perraira James Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 0:52:26.996
 51 132 Beth Crumpton Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 0:53:09.085
 52 65 Meg Smith Loughborough Lightning - TRG 0:53:46.398
 53 33 Jo Ryding Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 0:53:47.763
 54 93 Olivia French SKODA DSI Cycling Academy 0:54:20.153
 55 45 Isabella Johnson Datalynx Parenesis RT 0:54:31.708
 56 23 Ellen Inglis Brother UK Cycle Team OnForm 0:54:32.520
 57 87 Emily Chilton Saint Piran WRT 0:54:32.949
 58 144 Rosin Lally Torelli Assure Cayman Islands Scimitar 0:54:33.791
 59 124 Ione Johnson Team LDN-Brother UK 0:54:54.813
 60 64 Hannah Lancaster Loughborough Lightning - TRG 0:54:56.013
 61 36 Jayati Hine Crimson Orientation Marketing RT 0:55:03.048
 62 84 Evie Lane Saint Piran WRT 0:56:29.091
 63 46 Iona Sewell Datalynx Parenesis RT 0:57:20.136
 64 44 Sandra Mackay Datalynx Parenesis RT 0:57:23.170
 65 48 Izzy Torrie Datalynx Parenesis RT 0:57:55.168
 66 41 Gabrielle Duckworth Datalynx Parenesis RT 0:59:52.836
 67 125 Lucy Lee Team LDN-Brother UK 1:02:32.836


